MATRICOLA

610149
603787
633092

1lére année 1 langue

APPRECIATION

INSUFFICIENTE

INSUFFICIENTE

INSUFFICIENTE

1lére année 2 langue

MATRICOLA APPRECIATION
561431 INSUFFICIENTE
610008 SUFFICIENTE
631479 DISCRETO
633323 DISCRETO
610503 SUFFICIENTE
631664 INSUFFICIENTE
631769 INSUFFICIENTE

2éme année 2 langue

MATRICOLA

APPRECIATION

609472
610224
609845
992590
592937

PIU CHE SUFFICIENTE

PIU CHE SUFFICIENTE

INSUFFICIENTE

PIU CHE SUFFICIENTE

INSUFFICIENTE




