

1ère année 1 langue

MATRICOLA	APPRECIATION
610149	INSUFFICIENTE
603787	INSUFFICIENTE
633092	INSUFFICIENTE

1ère année 2 langue

MATRICOLA	APPRECIATION
561431	INSUFFICIENTE
610008	SUFFICIENTE
631479	DISCRETO
633323	DISCRETO
610503	SUFFICIENTE
631664	INSUFFICIENTE
631769	INSUFFICIENTE

2ème année 2 langue

MATRICOLA	APPRECIATION
609472	PIU CHE SUFFICIENTE
610224	PIU CHE SUFFICIENTE
609845	INSUFFICIENTE
592590	PIU CHE SUFFICIENTE
592937	INSUFFICIENTE